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

Renovated 4 bedroom colonial tucked back at the end of a quiet street in sought after Stoneybrooke
neighborhood. Gourmet kitchen remodeled with adjoining breakfast room and dining rooms. Kitchen
features soft-close 42" wood cab...

Listing courtesy of Fathom Realty

Experience the best of modern city living in this stunning 4-level townhome, featuring a spacious

rear-entry two-car garage and ex...

Listing courtesy of eXp Realty LLC

2516 PHILLIPS DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2217944 | Status: Active
List Price: $699,000 | Days on Market: 10 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 2,565 | Year Built: 1957.

Stunning 4BR 2BTH single-family residence boasting 2565SQFT of living space! Entry level
features beautiful hardwood floors throughout. Gourmet kitchen equipped with granite countertops,
stainless steel appliances, and breakfast b...

Listing courtesy of Nesbitt Realty

2416 SHERWOOD HALL LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2163854 | Status: Active
List Price: $769,000 | Days on Market: 370 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,881 | Year Built: 1948.

Huge lot with private driveway. Value is in the land. 37,255 sq ft lot. House is being sold "AS IS".
There are 4 BR's, 2.5 baths, in-law suite on LL with walkout. Spacious FR addition. 2 decks. 2
storage sheds. Gas heat, FP ...

Listing courtesy of Champion Realty Investment

https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8375758&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8375758&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8055808&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8055808&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8055808&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8055808&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8055808&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8055808&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8295227&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8295227&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8295227&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8295227&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8295227&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8295227&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8373041&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8373041&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8373041&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8373041&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8373041&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8373041&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8371922&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8371922&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1341088055&rptkey=1782557261&cc=ma&tc=105
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